KBWB@RLVB

BK/CB ELITE zonder Contract / sans Contrat

DEELNEMERSLIJST - LISTE DES PARTANT

KM 152

DEELNEMERS-PARTANTS:

LOMMEL

161  25/08/2013 BK/CB

VENTILAIR - STERIA CYCLING TEAM
1 DUPONT Timothy
2 CALLEEUW Joeri
3 LEPLA Jeroen

DOVY KEUKENS - FCC
4 DECOUTTERE Jonas
5 DELAMEILLEURE Mathias
6 HIMPENS Maarten
7 MULKENS Mike

BOFROST-PRORACE CYCLING TEAM
8 COLLAERS Cedric
9 GIAUX Jerome

10 HOPRA Gerard
11 MEEUS Sil

12 ONGENA Thomas
13 TOREFS Jef

14 VAN LOOY Diego
15 VAN ROY Simon
16 VAN ROY Stiin

17 WILLEMS Tom

CYCLING TEAM SOENENS-CONSTRUKT GLAS

18 ALLEGAERT Matthias
19 OERLEMANS Tom

20 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Christophe

21 VAN DEN BERGHE Anthony
22 VANNEVEL Dries

DE TOEKOMSTVRIENDEN BAAL

23 DELCROIX Gert

24 DU BOIS Andy

25 HEYNS Wim

26 LINTEN Tom

27 LUYCKX Tim

28 MAES Kenny

29 NIETVELT Bert

DOLTCINI - FLANDERS
30 DE KERF Erwin
31 GARDEYN Gorik
32 SUAREZ MARTINEZ Kevin
33 VAN IMMERSEEL Gert-Jan
34 VERNAECKT Thomas
35 VERWAEST Kevin

ROYAL VELO-CLUB OTTIGNIES
36 BERTUILLE Nicolas

37 CHAMPENOIS Aurelien
38 DONNAY Laurent

39 JOIRET Julien

40 KRAUSS Laurent

41 STENUIT Robin

SHIMANO

TEAM 3M

42 GOOVAERTS Tom

43 HEYTENS Kess

44 JANSSENS Jimmy

45 PIETERS Sibrecht

46 RIGAUX Lewis

47 STEVENS Timothy

48 VANGHEEL Timothy
49 VANHAECKE Thomas
50 VERKINDEREN Frederik

TO WIN - JOSAN CYCLING TEAM
51 BAUGNIES Jérome
52 BROEDERS Garrit
53 DOMS Steven
54 OP’T EYNDE Thomas
55 UYTTERSPROT Dieter

VAN DER VURST CYCLING TEAM
56 DE GEYTER Benjamin
57 DE VREESE Vincent
58 NAESEN Oliver
59 ONGENA Matthias
60 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Hendrik

VL TECHNICS - ABUTRIEK CYCLING TEAM

61 CLAEYS Dimitri

62 DERYCKE Lorenzo
63 MAES Jo

64 ORBIE Stephen

65 SLEURS Christophe

WIELERSPORTVER. ARTEVELDE VZW GENT

82
83
84

DE GREYT Willem
DE SCHEEMAEKER Davy
LAVA Kevin

OVYTA-EIJSSEN-ACROG CYCLING TEAM

85
86
87
88

FRANCKAERT Gregory
GEYSEN Kurt

JOSEPH Stiin
ONGHENA Matthias

ROCK WERCHTER CYCLING TEAM

89
90
91

COCQUYT Nicky
GOUDKET Jeroen
MORTELMANS Stiin

AN POST - CHAINREACTION

92
93
94

VANDEN BAK Laurent
VEREECKEN Nicolas
VERMOTE Alphonse

T.PALM - POLE CONTINENTAL WALLON

95
96
97
98

GREMELPONT Axel
MARION Gaétan

VAN DE MAELE Glenn
VANSUMERE lan

ANTWERPEN

99
100
101
102
103

WIELERTEAM DECOCK-WONINGBOUW VANDEKERC 4

66 BLONDEEL Charlie

67 BULTYNCK Isaak

68 DEBUSSCHERE Maxim
69 DEGEZELLE Kevin

70 DEMUYNCK Koen

71 GELDHOF David

72 VANBECELAERE Tom

CYCLING TEAM LUTHO
73 DAUW Jasper
74 MAENE Kevin
75 VERHIEST Olivier

KSV DEERLIJK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
76 DEBRABANDERE Thomas
77 MARCHAND Gianni
78 RAMMANT Stiin

DNCS/PRO 2012
79 PAUWELS Dries
80 VERBIST Evert
81 VERCAMMEN Sven

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

BROECKX Stig

COVENTS Stein

DAS Jeroen

DE WILDE Sijef

DE WINTER Walt

GOOS Frederik

GYS Jens

JANSSEN David
STESSENS Davy

VAES Jeff

VAN AERT Jan

VAN DEN BOGAERT Hans
VAN DER AUWERA Benny
VAN HEURCK Timothy
VERBERT Christof
VERMANT Wim

LIMBURG

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

lotte

etixx{ misncn

sports nutrition

CLAES Gert
COENEN Johan
FORIERS Chris
HOLLANDERS Dries
LENNERTZ Sam
NIJS Pieter
VANAENRODE Kevin
VANHOVE David
VERSTRAETE Peter

LS

INSURANCE

www.essomazout.be

SUFERIOR CYCLING WEAR

OOST VLAANDEREN

124 BACKAERT Frederik
125 BAEYENS Tommy
126 COBBAERT Robby
127 DE KOKER Mario

128 DHOLLANDER Kristof
129 DIELEMAN Michiel
130 DIEPENDAELE Timmy
131 GRIJSEELS Erwin
132 HAERS Joris

133 JODTS Sven

134 NECKEBROECK Sven
135 NEIRINCK Kevin

136 PENNE Frederik

137 POLS Thibaut

138 STOFFERIS Rieno
139 THOMAS Steven

140 VAN COUTER Stein
141 VAN DE KEER Kevin
142 VERMOOTE Geert

VLAAMS BRABANT

143 CREFFIER Laurent

144 DE PAUW Stiin

145 HEYMANS Jonas

146 MARISSENS Jitse

147 STIENS Matti

148 VAN DER TRAPPEN Bert
149 VAN GORP Yves

150 VERMUNICHT Nick

151 VLASSELAER Maarten

WEST VLAANDEREN

152 DECAESTEKER Frederik
153 VANHEE Arne

154 FRANCOIS Jurgen

155 MINNE Stiin

156 VERCRUYCE Jim

157 VERHELST Louis

158 VICTOOR Benito

FCWB

159 BURTON Jérémy
160 HAAG Guillaume
161 THOME Kevin

HET LAATSTE NIEUWS



